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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

New England Jazz Ensemble
Jeff Denson

Robert Diak*

Chris Platt Trio*

Asaf Sirkis Trio
Kamasi Washington

Larry Ham & Woody Witt
Hailu Mergia

Toshio Matsuura Group
Jeff Richman

Hour #2

Shabaka Hutchings

Robotman

Mary Halvorson

Santi de la Rubia Trio

Tony Koch and the Alt News Band*
Nicole Zuraitis

Andreas Varady
The Manhattan Transfer

OKB Trio

*Indicates Canadian Content

This week we have:
1 file - 1 hour show

mijt_episode_115_1hour

If using the 1 hour show - Use this file it has the

outro

Total Running Time: 58:20

Song Title
Power Serge
Grace

Idyll

Plenty

1801
Humility
You Must Believe in Spring
Gum Gum
LM. I
Hangtown

My Queen is Ada Eastman

The Chase

Thunderhead

Hendo's World

Who Want's Kool Aid

Sunny Side

Radiska

Swing Balboa (Down on Riverside)

Tristeza

Album

Peter and the Wolf
Outside My Window
Lost Villages

Sky Glow

Shepard Stories
Harmony of Difference

Presence

Lala Belu

Loveplaydance - 8 Scenes From Tt Brownswood Recordings

Sizzle

Your Queen is a Reptile
Robotman
Code Girl

Broken Line
UberChill
Hive Mind

The Quest
The Junction

The Ing

Record Label
Self-Released

Ridgeway Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
MoonJune Records
Young Turks Recordings

Blujazz Records

Awesome Tapes From Africa

Nefer Music

Impulse Records
Self-Released
Firehouse 12
Underpool
Self-Released

Dot Time Records

Resonance Records
BMG

Queens Jazz Overground

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2017

2017
2018

2018
2016

2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017

2018
2018

2018

Track Time
7:29
6:34
3:22
4:18
8:28
2:46
2:27
6:48
9:06
5:29

6:41
7:25
5:01
6:42
6:09
4:47
8:56
3:11
6:37


https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0047MAOAI/ref=dm_ws_ps_adp

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mijt_episode_115_2hour

This is the complete 2 Hour Show in one file

Total Running Time: 1:55:33

2 Files - 2 Hour Show:
mijt_episode_115_2hour_seg_1
Segment 1 Time: 58:07
mijt_episode_115_2hour_seg_2
Segment 2 Time: 57:27

Total Running Time: 1:55:33

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments Set #1
(has intro) & Set #6 (has outro) these segments have
to be used, and the rest you can mix and match.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours
mijt_episode_115_seg_1.mp3 (time 18:45)
mijt_episode_115_seg_2.mp3 (time 18:19)
mijt_episode_115_seg_3.mp3 (time 21:26)
mijt_episode_115_seg_4.mp3 (time 19:31)
mijt_episode_115 seg_5.mp3 (time 18:21)
mjt_episode_115_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:38)
Total Running Time: 1:55:33
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