MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #115 WEEK OF 4-16-2018-2018 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
New England Jazz Ensemble	Power Serge	Peter and the Wolf	Self-Released	2018	7:29
Jeff Denson	Grace	Outside My Window	Ridgeway Records	2018	6:34
Robert Diak*	Idyll	Lost Villages	Self-Released	2018	3:22
Chris Platt Trio*	Plenty	Sky Glow	Self-Released	2018	4:18
Asaf Sirkis Trio	1801	Shepard Stories	MoonJune Records	2018	8:28
Kamasi Washington	Humility	Harmony of Difference	Young Turks Recordings	2017	2:46
Larry Ham & Woody Witt	You Must Believe in Spring	Presence	Blujazz Records	2017	2:27
Hailu Mergia	Gum Gum	Lala Belu	Awesome Tapes From Afric	a 2018	6:48
Toshio Matsuura Group	L.M. II	Loveplaydance - 8 Scenes From	T [†] Brownswood Recordings	2018	9:06
Jeff Richman	Hangtown	Sizzle	Nefer Music	2016	5:29

Hour #2

Shabaka Hutchings	My Queen is Ada Eastman	Your Queen is a Reptile	Impulse Records	2018	6:41	
Robotman	The Chase	Robotman	Self-Released	2017	7:25	
Mary Halvorson	Thunderhead	Code Girl	Firehouse 12	2018	5:01	
Santi de la Rubia Trio	Hendo's World	Broken Line	Underpool	2017	6:42	
Tony Koch and the Alt News Band*	Who Want's Kool Aid	UberChill	Self-Released	2017	6:09	
Nicole Zuraitis	Sunny Side	Hive Mind	Dot Time Records	2017	4:47	
Andreas Varady	Radiska	The Quest	Resonance Records	2018	8:56	
The Manhattan Transfer	Swing Balboa (Down on Riverside)	The Junction	BMG	2018	3:11	
OKB Trio	Tristeza	The Ing	Queens Jazz Overground	2018	6:37	

*Indicates Canadian Content

This week we have:

1 file - 1 hour show

mjt_episode_115_1hour

If using the 1 hour show - Use this file it has the outro

Total Running Time: 58:20

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_115_2hour

This is the complete 2 Hour Show in one file

Total Running Time: 1:55:33

2 Files - 2 Hour Show: mjt_episode_115_2hour_seg_1 Segment 1 Time: 58:07 mjt_episode_115_2hour_seg_2

Segment 2 Time: 57:27

Total Running Time: 1:55:33

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments Set #1 (has intro) & Set #6 (has outro) these segments have to be used, and the rest you can mix and match.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours mjt_episode_115_seg_1.mp3 (time 18:45) mjt_episode_115_seg_2.mp3 (time 18:19) mjt_episode_115_seg_3.mp3 (time 21:26) mjt_episode_115_seg_4.mp3 (time 19:31) mjt_episode_115_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:21) mjt_episode_115_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:38) **Total Running Time: 1:55:33**

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday